¢ jo | abeqd

ajeq

42/ 17/% eea
72/72]9 *=a
17 ¢]tl]9 Sea
V2 ]Lejpo

(OVYD 410 JoAepy)

Aq paaousddy

(MdD3J - JsuoIssIWWOo))

AQ panouddy

(Buusauibug - 10)0811Q3)

AQ panoiddy

(40)0BNUOD)

(4bu3 “foud)

. /— Aq peydadoy

J.\.\H\N\WUQ ag& AQ papuawwossy

00'Z12'6/8$ = Junowy joBuoD >>mz__

00'21lZ'128$ = unowy JoB[UOD JUBLIND

00'000°8 $ 29011d JoeAUOD Ul (9SEBIDBP/aSEaIDUI) 1BN
000008 $ asealoul 210 |
- $ asea10ap [e]0 |
- $ - $
- 5 - §
- $| - $
- $| - $
- $| - $
- s - $
00°000°8 $ - $ uswissinquiial 88) YNOT MaAIND UNY JOA 8SIASY | QY L
8o1id J0B.U0D U] 9SEBIOU| aoud 10enU0D Ul 8seaIag | dduduun | Amuenp | swun sabueyo jo uonduosaq \.mm_%< ,.%wJ_

‘suoiyeoyioads pue sue|d Joe5U0D 8y} wol sabueyd Buimo)io) oyl yim Aldwod o) pajsanbal Agalay ale noA

S ‘ON UOHEJYIPOI JOEAUOD

G102-2/91 ‘ON joenuo)

6050t AN ‘uoiBuIXST
Aemyied Jaze|g 05z¢
stasuibug 4gon :(uojoenuon) o

‘pY BingspouieH 0) peoy 0IEAN WO HIND :UoEes0T

| Uoioeg ‘siuswaacidul] peoy [N SAe|D 1oslold

NOILVII4IQON LOVHLNOD

¥202/2/9 LINIJWNJIAODO ALNNOI NVEAN ALITAVA-NOLONIXIT




CONTRACT HISTORY FORM

Project Name: Clays Mill Road Improvements, Section 1

Contractor: CDP Engineers
Contract Number and Date: 167-2015 08/27/15
Responsible LFUCG Division: Engineering

CONTRACT AND MODIFICATION DETAILS

A. Original Contract Amount: $ 526,482.00

Next Lowest Bid Amount;

B. Amount of Selected Alternate or Phase: $

C. Cumulative Amount of All Previous Alternates or Phases: $ 526,482.00

D. Amended Contract Amount: $ 526,482.00

E. Cumulative Amount of All Previous Change Orders: $ 344,730.00 65.5%
(Line E / Line D}

F. Amount of This Change Order: $ 8,000.00 1.5%
(Line F/Line D)

G. Total Contract Amount: $ 879,212.00

SIGNATURES

Project Manager: M ¥ et Date: o6 l 07‘ 24—~

Reviewed by: i p— Date: 06]0'7' Z4-

Division Director: _‘/‘—f’/é;:’::_::‘(@ Date: M@ 2u)

Page 3 of 3



Page 2 of 3

PROJECT: Clays Mill Road Improvements, Section 1

JUSTIFICATION FOR CHANGE  |cONTRACT NO. 167-2015

CONTRACT MODIFICATION NO.: 5

Necessity for change: Reimbursement to engineering subconsultant for payment of
FEMA Letter of Map Revision fee, for the Wolf Run.

Is proposed change an alternate bid? __ Yes X __ No

Will proposed change alter the physical size of the project? Yes _x_ No

If "Yes", explain.

Effect of this change on other prime contractors: N/A

Has consent of surety been obtained? __ Yes _ x_Not Necessary

Will this change affect expiration or extent of insurance coverage? __ Yes _x_No
If "Yes", will the policies be extended?  Yes  No

Effect on operation and maintenance costs: N/A

Effect on contract completion date: N/A

Mayor Date




_ S
PRIMEH«

Columbus Office
8415 Pulsar Place, Suite 300, Columbus, OH 43240
P: 614.839.0250 | F: 614.839.0251

. April 26, 2024
David Carter, PE, PLS Project No: 230109-000R
CDP Mapsync . Invoice No: 230109-FEMA
3250 Blazer Parkway, Suite 200
Lexington, KY 40509 .
Invoice Total $8,000.00|
Project 230109-000R Clays Mill LOMR
Professional Services from April 01, 2023 throuh August 31,2023 _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ ___ ___ _ __
Billing Group 01 LOMR for Clays Mill
Fee
Total Fee 8,506.00
Percent Complete 0.00 Total Earned 0.00
Previous Fee Billing 0.00
Current Fee Billing 0.00
Total Fee 0.00
Total this Billing Group 0.00
Billing Group 02 FEMA- Pass Thru Charge
Fee
Total Fee 8,000.00
Percent Complete 100.00 Total Earned 8,000.00
Previous Fee Billing 0.00
Current Fee Billing 8,000.00
Total Fee 8,000.00
Total this Billing Group $8,000.00
Total this Invoice $8,000.00
Current Prior Total Received AR Balance
Billings to Date 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00

For billing inquiries, please contact Julie Lewis at julie.lewis@primeeng.com or 717-540-6653.

Remit payment to: PRIME AE Group, Inc | 8415 Pulsar Place | Suite 300 | Columbus, Ohio 43240



